/[

TREATMENT LIST

LIPS
0.5ML (REGULAR) £110.00
0.5ML (RUSSIAN) £130.00
1.1ML (REGULAR) £160.00
1.1ML (RUSSIAN) £180.00
FACE
CHEEKS £200.00 PER ML
£150.00 IF YOU HAVE 2ML
CHIN FILLER £200.00
NON-SURGICAL RHINOPLASTY £210.00
LIP FILLER DISSOLVING £150.00
PROFHILO £180.00
2 ARE NEEDED 6 WEEKS APART
AQUALYX £140.00 PER AREA

ANTI WRINKLE

1 AREA
2 AREAS
3 AREAS

KYLIE PACKAGES

(CAN INCLUDE LIPS, CHEEKS, CHIN OR JAW)

3.3ML
4.4ML
5.5ML
6.6 ML

FACIALS

MICRONEEDLING
CHEMICAL PEEL
DERMAPLANE EXPRESS
DERMAPLANE DELUXE

HAYLEY KAY

www.aestheticsbyhay.co.uk

aestheticsbyhay@gmail.com
07808811455

£140.00
£190.00
£240.00

£390.00
£490.00
£590.00
£690.00

£100.00
£60.00
£50.00
£60.00

Please text to arrange a telephone consultation



