

TREATMENT LIST

LIPS

0.5ML (REGULAR)	£110.00
0.5ML (RUSSIAN)	£130.00
1.1ML (REGULAR)	£160.00
1.1ML (RUSSIAN)	£180.00

FACE

CHEEKS	£200.00 PER ML
£1	50.00 IF YOU HAVE 2ML
CHIN FILLER	£200.00
NON-SURGICAL RHINOP	LASTY £210.00
LIP FILLER DISSOLVING	£150.00
PROFHILO	£180.00
2 ARE NEEDED 6 WEEKS APART AQUALYX	£140.00 PER AREA

ANTI WRINKLE

1 AREA	£140.00
2 AREAS	£190.00
3 AREAS	£240.00

KYLIE PACKAGES

(CAN INCLUDE LIPS, CHEEKS, CHIN OR JAW)

3.3ML	£390.00
4.4ML	£490.00
5.5ML	£590.00
6.6ML	£690.00

FACIALS

MICRONEEDLING	£100.00
CHEMICAL PEEL	£60.00
DERMAPLANE EXPRESS	£50.00
DERMAPLANE DELUXE	£60.00

HAYLEY KAY
www.aestheticsbyhay.co.uk
aestheticsbyhay@gmail.com
07808811455

Please text to arrange a telephone consultation